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FIRST SEMESTER

SECOND SEMESTER

Subject Code

and Name

Credit

Subject Code and Name

Credit

BP101T
BP102T
BP103T
BP104T
BP105T

BP107P
BP108P
BP109P

BP110P
BP111P

THEORY
Human Anatomy and Physiology
Pharmaceutical Analysis |

Pharmaceutics |

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry

Communication Skills

BP106RMT Mathematics

PRACTICALS
Human Anatomy and Physiology

Pharmaceutical Analysisl
Pharmaceutics |

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry

Communication Skills

BP201T
BP202T
BP203T
BP204T
BP205T
BP206T

BP207P

BP208P
BP209P
BP210P

THEORY
Human Anatomy and Physiology ||
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry |
Biochemistry
Pathophysiology
Computer Applications in Pharmacy
Environmental Sciences

PRACTICALS
Human Anatomy and Physiology Il

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry |
Biochemistry
Computer Applications in Pharmacy

Total Credits

Total Credits

First Semester S.G.P.A.

Second Semester S.G.P.A.

First Year (Y.G.P.A.)

7.38

7.93

7.66
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